

An all night party of fun with your fellow graduating seniors which includes hypnotist, games, dancing, entertainment, food, prizes and more!

Special Offer - tickets purchased during Los Al Registration until August 9 \$125 per ticket

Tickets purchased after August 9th are \$150

Tickets purchased after November 22nd, 2019 are \$165

Tickets purchased after April 10th, 2020 are \$180 (cash or credit card only after 4/10)

Please contact Monica Graham with any ticket sale questions including PAYMENT PLANS cmograham@hotmail.com or 562-544-0986

For more information about Grad Night and any general questions please contact Erin Aanestad at 562-304-0302 or at losalgradnite@gmail.com

* * TICKETS ARE NON-TRANSFERABLE * *

* * NO REFUNDS AVAILABLE OTHER THAN A \$75 REFUND IF REQUESTED BY MAY 1, 2020 * *

(Make checks payable to LAHS Grad Night) or pay by credit card

Amount: _____ (a \$5.00 processing fee will be added to the total if you pay by credit card)

__, Zip code _____, Exp. date _____

Security Code	_ Signature				
Student's Name:		_ Student's Cell #:		:	
Parent's Name:			Student's Cell #: Parent's Cell #:		
Parent's Email (PRINT CLEA	RLY):				
Parent's Email (PRINT CLEA T-shirt Size:	s M	_ L	XL	XXL	-
The following Grad Night rules have been est. No guests are allowed; (2) Dress comfortable take and pass a breathalyzer test as they ent. drugs will not be allowed into Grad Night necessary medications, as we assume no lial display appropriate behavior at all times; an parents will be notified.	y. Shoes need to be cluer Grad Night; (4) An; (5) Please leave perbility for lost or stoler	osed toed a y student i sonal belo i items; (6)	and flat such as in possession on ingings at hom ingings at hom ingings are hom	s tennis shoes; (3) of or under the influe, other than stude expected to coop	Every student will have to luence of either alcohol of lent ID, car keys and any erate with chaperones and
We have read the Los Al Grad Night rules a waive, discharge, and covenant not to sue Lo Alamitos Grad Night Committee (LAGNC) from any and all claims including the neglige and Agents, resulting in personal injury, account participation in Grad Night. We also releas actions of any kind, and hereby agree to hole Agents harmless from any of the above arising recognize the advantage of Grad Night and graduates. With this understanding, we her Officers, Employees, and Agents, with this recognize the advantage of Grad Night and graduates.	os Alamitos High Scho, and any of their Boa ence of LAHS, LAUSE ecidents or illnesses (see LAHS, LAUSD, and d LAHS, LAUSD, and ng out of the student na its purpose of saving reby voluntarily provi	ool (LAHS) and Member of and LAG including of d LAGNC, LAGNC, amed below lives by prode LAHS,), Los Alamito ers, Officers, F NC, and any of death), and pro- from any and and any of the vattending and coviding an alc LAUSD and	s Unified School I Employees, and Ag of their Board Mem operty loss arising I all claims, liabilities Board Members, I participating in are cohol free and drug LAGNC, and all	District (LAUSD), and Logents from liability arising bers, Officers, Employees from, but not limited to ties, actions, and cause of Officers, Employees, and Grad Night activity. We gree environment for our
We hereby consent to the use of any photograpublication, or other promotional materials is consent is made without any compensation Officers, Employees, and Agents from any a hereby agree and give permission for the abo	and we hereby release nd all liability, claims	ed to websi se LAHS, or causes of	ites, emails, ne LAUSD, and of action arisin	ewspapers or televi LAGNC, and any g from the use of t	sed programs and that this of their Board Members hese photos or videos. We
	_ (Student signature)				(Parent signature)
Does your child have any medical issues th	at the Grad Night co	mmittee sh	ould be awar	e of? No Yes If y	es please explain:
This form with	th payment must be r	eturned to	the LAHS A	etivities Office	

This form with payment must be returned to the LAHS Activities Office
or mailed to LAHS, 3591 Cerritos Avenue, Los Alamitos, CA 90720, Attn: Grad Night